
Agents in Thailand 

Name: Apex Educate 

Contact details: Kunlanit Thongyoukong (Nat) 

apex@apexeducate.com 

Name: Target Education 

Contact details: Ketsara Labpornsirikul 

ketsara@target-education.com 

Name: Four Seas 

Contact details: Pichai 

pichai4@truemail.co.th 

Name: International Education Network 

Contact details: Air Vice Marshal Sirporn Palakawong 

siriporn@ien-edu.com 

Name: ProInterEd 

Contact details: Sulaksana 

sulaksana@prointered.com 

Name: Exit Education 

Contact details: Thongsook Sunantakarnkij 

thongsook@exiteducation.com 

Name: Hamilton International Co. 

Contact details: Paul Caunter 

paul@hamiltoninter.com 

Name: Interconsortium 

Contact details: Nithiwat Chaichanasipi 

nithiwat@learningcurve-th.com 

Name: Thai International Education (TIE) 

Contact details: Mr Veera Ongwijitwat 

veera@riannok.com 

Name: HighEducation Co Ltd 

Contact details: Miss Thitiporn Boonchoom 

thitiporn.b@higheducation.co.th 
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